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Imagine how our parents used to do monthly or
quarterly grocery plan meticulously and purchase
them like a big event at home!! Great food, be it
simple or exotic, used to be cooked everyday
without fear of any stock getting over in between.

This was so much hassle free and so much
sustainable for mother Earth!!

Celebrating the same spirit and bringing you
great spices from dedicated farmers across
India, we introduce below plans with greater
convenience and savings.

Monthly Savers Plan - Curated for small to medium
size families

Extra Savers Plan - Curated for larger families.

Super Savers Plan - Curated for quarterly purchases,
spice blend preparations, pickle preparations etc.

If you have a different combination in mind, kindly
write to us at welisten@gardeniawhispers.com.

We will be glad to consider this.
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MONTHLY

SAVERS

SI.No Item Name Weight in Gm MRP
1. Green cardamom 40 X315
2. Black pepper 50 X145
3. Clove 30 %120
4. Fenugreek 50 53
5. Fennel 40 %55
6. Mustard 100 260
7. Cumin 250 X305
8. Bay leaf 20 50
9. Cassia Cinnamon 50 215

Total 1218

DISCOUNT 10%

Price to You *X1096
*Excluding logistics costs

One Alphonso Mango Bar Trial Pack Free
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SAVERS

PLAN

SI.No
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Item Name

Green cardamom
Black pepper
Clove

Fenugreek
Fennel

Mustard

Cumin

Bay leaf

Cassia Cinnamon

Total
DISCOUNT 12.5%

Price to You

*Excluding logistics costs

Weight in Gm

100
200
100
100
100
500
1000
40
100

MRP

%595
T 415
%285
280
290
2150
T 465
280
%205

T 2365

*I2069

One Alphonso Mango Bar Trial Pack Free
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SUPER
SAVERS

PLAN

SI.No
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Item Name
Green cardamom
Black pepper
Clove

Fenugreek
Fennel

Mustard

Cumin

Bay leaf

Cassia Cinnamon
Mace

Total

DISCOUNT 15%

Price to You

*Excluding logistics costs

Weight in Gm
200
400
200
1000
1000
2000
2000
100
200
40
7140

MRP
X 1190
I 830
X565
X240
X300
X 480
930
X220
I 410
X300
X 5165

*I4390

One Alphonso Mango Bar Trial Pack Free
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