

"Great Spices are not randomly bought, they are planned and purchased"

Imagine how our parents used to do monthly or quarterly grocery plan meticulously and purchase them like a big event at home!! Great food, be it simple or exotic, used to be cooked everyday without fear of any stock getting over in between.

This was so much hassle free and so much sustainable for mother Earth!!

Celebrating the same spirit and bringing you great spices from dedicated farmers across India, we introduce below plans with greater convenience and savings.

Monthly Savers Plan – Curated for small to medium size families

Extra Savers Plan – Curated for larger families.

Super Savers Plan – Curated for quarterly purchases, spice blend preparations, pickle preparations etc.

If you have a different combination in mind, kindly write to us at welisten@gardeniawhispers.com.

We will be glad to consider this.





SI.No	Item Name	Weight in Gm	MRP
1.	Green cardamom	40	₹ 315
2.	Black pepper	50	₹145
3.	Clove	30	₹120
4.	Fenugreek	50	₹ 53
5.	Fennel	40	₹ 55
6.	Mustard	100	₹ 60
7.	Cumin	250	₹305
8.	Bay leaf	20	₹ 50
9.	Cassia Cinnamon	50	₹ 115
	Total		₹ 1218
	DISCOUNT 10%		
	Price to You		*₹1096

^{*}Excluding logistics costs

One Alphonso Mango Bar Trial Pack Free





Sl.No	Item Name	Weight in Gm	MRP
1.	Green cardamom	100	₹ 595
2.	Black pepper	200	₹ 415
3.	Clove	100	₹ 285
4.	Fenugreek	100	₹80
5.	Fennel	100	₹90
6.	Mustard	500	₹ 150
7.	Cumin	1000	₹ 465
8.	Bay leaf	40	₹80
9.	Cassia Cinnamon	100	₹ 205
	Total		₹ 2365
	DISCOUNT 12.5%		
	Price to You		*₹2069

^{*}Excluding logistics costs

One Alphonso Mango Bar Trial Pack Free







SI.No	Item Name	Weight in Gm	MRP
1.	Green cardamom	200	₹1190
2.	Black pepper	400	₹ 830
3.	Clove	200	₹ 565
4.	Fenugreek	1000	₹ 240
5.	Fennel	1000	₹300
6.	Mustard	2000	₹ 480
7.	Cumin	2000	₹ 930
8.	Bay leaf	100	₹220
9.	Cassia Cinnamon	200	₹ 410
10.	Mace	40	₹300
	Total	7140	₹ 5165
	DISCOUNT 15%		
	Price to You		*₹4390

^{*}Excluding logistics costs

One Alphonso Mango Bar Trial Pack Free